## **Youth Harmony Camp – 2024** Registration Form

## Far Western District of the Barbershop Harmony Society

Sly Park Educational Center 5600 Sly Park Road, Pollock Pines, CA 95726 Camp Dates: October 25-27, 2024

The registration fee per camper is \$125.00. Scholarships are available. Members of the Barbershop Harmony Society believe in this camp and the future of barbershop singing and provide financial assistance for young men knowing that this experience will encourage them toward a lifetime of singing.

Name	Home Address	
City	State	Zip
TelephonePlease check yes or no to add your	Email_ email to our distribution lis	yes no tregarding Youth news
High School	Grade enrolled	as of Fall, 2024
Our target age is high school /junion you are in middle school, we would registration.	•	•
I'm part of a quartet: Yes No	Quartet name	
SignedCamper	Date	<u> </u>
All campers must travel to and fr	om camp only with a lega	lly driving adult.
Camper will be driven by		(print name)
Signature: Parent or Guardian /	or Responsible Adult Drive	 er

Please return 1) this Registration Form, 2) the "Far Western District Youth Harmony Camp - Release Form", and 3) your check for \$125 made out to "FWD Youth Harmony Camp" to:

Richard Lund, 6164 Windlestraw Road, Placerville, CA 95667.

If you have questions, please call or email: 530-621-1904 <u>rlund@innercite.com</u>

PARENTS AND FRIENDS ARE INVITED TO THE SUNDAY MORNING SHOW The show starts at 11:00 AM in the gymnasium.

Harmony Camp is made possible by generous contributions from individuals and barbershop chapters, and fees from the boys.

Rev 2024-04